Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

02718746

Name of Company

Automated System Services Lid

1/ We

Terry Christopher Evans
20 Brunswick Place
Southampton

S015 2AQ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 09 October 2008

Signed —— e T T Date 09 October 2008

Rogers Evans
20 Brunswick Place

Southampton Insolvency S 1
S0152AQ % f
Q
o
=2
7
& 11110/2003
Ref AUTO2/TCE/MJIM/DT COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Automated System Services Ltd

on the 9 October 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Kevin Boniface, Director,3 Bader way, Whiteley, Hants, PO15 7EJ

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affars of the above named company as at 9 October 2008 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Design &
Installation of Automation

ol STLTT o f ot
Sworn/affirmed at %7 S

Date 7 < Op b, s 200¢

/ -
! m‘- .
Signatures

Before Me NV, 2 i

A Solicitor

cer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner 1s particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it 1s refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn




Automated System Services Limited

Statement of Affairs as at 9 October 2008

¥y ¥

Cost Estimated
A- Summary of Assets or realisable
Book value value
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Book Debts 680,691 00 650,000 00
Portuguese VAT Refund 283,479 00 283,479 00
German VAT Refund 30,179 00 Uncertain
Due to Lloyds Commercial Finance Ltd (467,963 00)
Surplus c/d 465,516 00
Assets subject to finance
Mator Vehicle 1,424 00
Due to Lloyds Commercial Finance Ltd 614 00
Surplus c/d 810 Q0
Motor Vehicles 10,200 00
Due to Siemens Finance (10,200 00)
Surplus c/d Nil
Assets subject to floating charge :
Plant & equipment 8,698 00 1,962 00
Motor Vehicles 32,920 00 6,900 00
Cash in Hand 7,755 00 7,755 00
Sale of CCTV Division assets 14,500 00 14,500 00
Retentions 34,000 00 Uncertain
Surplus from Book Debts 465,516 00
Surplus from Motor Vehicle 810 00
Stock
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 497,443 00
Date 7/ g / o /
7 7

Signature / {




Automated System Services Limuted
Statement of Affairs as at 9 October 2008

A1- Summary of habilities

Estimated
realisable
values

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(Carned from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property wher applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated total assets available for unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors
Inland Revenue - PAYE/NIC
HM Customs & Excise - VAT
Directors Loans

Redundancy & PIL

864,621 00

77,344 00
163,347 00
130,000 00
200,000 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders})
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Preference shareholders

Ordinary shareholders

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards members

Sgnature “?/f% /V/f\e@
7

99,000 00

30,000 00

Date

£

497,443 00

(25,000 00}

472,443 00

Nil

472,443 00

Nil

472,443 00

(1,435,312 00)
(962,869 00)

(962,869 00)

129,000 00

(1,091,869 00)

7///& Lo




i /

00 Z UOISIaA

00 vee

oo ¢
sy

b IET L)
26 BE9
66 vYZE'¥IT
00 090'S
0s vH0'2
88 ¥5L'E
16269 L1
00 000'59
B9GELS
00 109'8
00 #¥0'}
ZE 6601
1562L 8
8v 902°09
ooo

00 9LEZL
Gl 156
28 Z60'L
09 186'2
IE 10E
00 000 59
96 8t
L6 16Z EE
Sh LvT
0S Z¥E'L
19 882
£89ZL'L
05 251'61
£6 8169
002’2
€8 6BE ¥
8¢ P02
15228
1L0/8E
€9 2¥S

\\Qﬁ\m

Ned aineubig

edinog ojeByieq peoy Aspog 911 ‘enual ssauisng ajebyied
eybuiig 'asnoH JU09|3 "'Wed |BLISNpU| XIS UoiouNP @snoH [80X3
L€ £2HE 192100 'Yunymisuy) ‘pecy PISIHNY 1S3 pu| JOPeSSEQUY S Pun)
M19 Z11d liemwo) ‘Yseyes ‘peoy ucisps ‘sbuiping apsed g jun

16 218V uespuaqy 'Juassar) meysbiein govoL 08 Od ‘enua) dwoa|3 ‘ideq Jebpan sajeg
TWONIHOd SANIS Z06-02G2 '¢iod BUOW LI BleS - S7|Z onyip3

M09 SPOS aaysdwel; ‘uojdweyinos ey peoy umopbuen ¢

NINL OF AN "UOPUGT PECYH MO[XEM LT

Sy GHD 'epISeag 193NS YUNYD uonRiS B3 PIg AUl

uieds 60Pat ‘eUBEA R39)ND [inbsaig 3 Jeby |ap epenug 1gnjod ep esed

uodwaYinos ‘auseig 'PeoY BUD)S|SBYlY 59

110 $XO pIopo ‘sicwsmi “sue) Buuds og

3ro 8LNE XI55AS ISIA 19puruy  uoide ) 'pPBOY ed £Z XuUle s,

d¥ 9108 eysdwen ‘uoidweyinog Aepus ‘pesy Axdd 69

181500197 UGISBIAL 199NS BUOIDIA FL XO0F Od SUN0DY dnolc)

daN Z3W sy tmMseyaoy eyels3 AnD Aempayy peoyd AaiBun Sewoy] IS apissaaly 0g

NAS BLIND X2553 ‘MOURH ‘PECY SMmoueg 31U SSAUISNG UOZUOH MaN Bl U

dQv ZIN ey ISRty ‘PounS '@1eisg AN ABMPIN fL| 8DISIBAIY 9§ - 6§

INL ZENg ‘ewnoqise] ‘apIsess L6

MTIE SPXIN PIOIPAE 15aNbuD UoiUBNOH ‘aue pu3 [adey) ‘wed pu3 fedeyd

Sdb LXH SISHOA 1SBAN XBJIEH 'PROY SUBBND Aep [oAa7 ubiy g 1un

HOPISSSNQ FOLOP 'SP L0 0Z YIBRSOd ‘HOP[ESSNQ G1Z0F 001 - V6 ealiesepbuy wwosy jasegqeH asng
d10 LLNT 2JySpICJUSH 'UOPSappoH 'PeoY ploquinyg g

weyased AsjEuym ‘Aep Japeq €

1Nz g2 191sayduE Aaisiopm peoy Aspiseld 'ZL X0g Od

wZ21 1£0S ‘uoidweyinag Aingsues 'sue Jooid ZLE

939 11LA 195100 PICJPUBIG PIOJMO PIUD PEOY UONE)S ‘SAemIBalD

syog jjeubeg wodmaN ‘sUuspIes) UOSAS |E

a8t Z10d siveH HodsaD) Aepp sbejuay “yed ssauisng afejuay qz nun

d3% ZS ‘Piajeys ‘pecy punwp3 g ‘asnoy Jsusey

14z 9N auyspiopag ‘sigeisung ‘peoy Buuy z2

I'SE §1VS PIOjULBLLIWY ‘BipUsH [2deD ‘aJpusydled 'asnok Jamo ]

XdZ 1170 UYSEIUET IEPUIOY

31/ LL1Qesg piojpuelgy 153 puisiubisn pIojpuElg £

UjoM 81505 '0bZ0SZ UdeRsod

|eBnuog Of9jEGY Op BUBYUEISED GA9 - 0092 S¥ 9 0) 9107 ‘@ialy 9p 004 op BjuInD

VSN ‘E050F Apmuay uoiBua ‘anug paojens €2

NDSEWD  piojsurayd ‘ubiaund "peoy pigjswiayy asnoH abioag g

S3AIDG LA DUOISIUIY

y3=dp 81914

YuUNYASUYD) YOMBN Jauised
dnoug Aiunoes yssa

19U DU

vS 28jpuz

1012RU0IGNS ajiotey Weq

pi JuswaBeuey syjea] NQ

P11 S3va

1S saamueg yoelorg Aybnoq
SUILILUND

1seads qe4 Bir vepaqueyn g
PSYIWIN SI0J5RIUOT JSROY) 0) JSECY
SUILLING uej

p11 (sBuipjoH) dnoBjlamticsn
suauadwon uou-07)

UONEWOINY b 128UU0D)

ARUS7) SUOEAUNLILICS
wisaqo wied - pr (sbutpion) qged
pi Bunasuibug uciaurey)

suIge? Japes

3oBNnD) uensuyd

PR dnous sesn ALDD

8oBjiuog M

208

P17 Slleg syueg aanug

Spnpoid MY

UCON UOSET - P plemoiny
JSECOYINOS prenby

{BUISNPU| Japauy

sanmeH 3 P17 SWY

p17 dinb3 suonesunwiwon uoly
ayes] Buipes) auuuadsuesy

P17 BuusauiBug uorsioasd a|qy
00 + HQWs) uapny Bny

oooaby

ulusy | W

L3

"
kel

.a

stiea3 slaboy

8002/01/80




G/ gar
129291
vl LES
g9 ¥EE'L
£9 502

5T 691 8T
082269
05 648'9
9¥ 861
e 928
52 628
00 0P
08 998'2
vi882 L
£9 66

€8 6869
£0 v50'9
GLOEQE
as gle
69 L0G
09219
98 68
0859

00 9EL'8
18 9%l
00624')
£l 688 ¢
L0 LIS
6Z ZL¥ 1O}
00 ¥¥E 22
00 L¥E €91
05 852
L2 60F 2¥
ZL gey'ot
gR L6 S
GO PIv L
000£2'

00 Z UoIsap

Lo

275 02>

aumeubig

308 LEHE 193400 'yieaH puojue)d 3s0|) $9BpoH 5
7 6X0) IYSPIOIXE) HOWWOT) VoY Peoy ucpuoT] ‘weg peybuudg
aned 241 anysdoiys 'piojel poop, usiBuiuuog ‘unog ed 1esq
NHP 6YAL OMISASSIN 'UBISH 1S 'PRON PII8)SIoaayY 9SN0H UOMON
17E SHS PURHApUNG ‘peoy ypomdaH 183 PU| UCIKAH YUON '9 Iun
Aueuuen) JRIQITIPEIST bAE06-Q ‘95 Buny sabizdia

T80 PNN 'voidweypoN Aingsuny jse3 you sueney 92

B85 LLAD UOIEBUNN ‘anusAy |BJUS) 96

agpsaydURYy 'UDUIMG D1B1ST [RInsnpu) Aingajpuad ‘leens uogny
S30 BMN  SHONg ‘saukey LI IIYumalD ‘Aep A8158ud €

HN9 LEOS UDIIWERINOS 'YJBaYSHIGT 8S0]] BICWYHON OF

DX 5ZaV 'usapaqy 1eens edly v

dl 613 'UOpUT “leM USJeR OF '9S88[YON O
3de #10§ 'uoydweyinog sae(d preyao

1HZ 2XO PIOX() 'UMOUSLIWING 'PEOY AINQUEE /92 FSNOH BIUEIH '8sUal asudieiul uopudag|)

HOZ OYOS PlRWSIsays adioypiog yiem %20Q 1un sseursng sdioyifog ¥ 9 £1 1uN
HY L SPYIN SPag oy peoy ABuiddeg ‘aiua) sniny 'Buip, xoxny v1

4S6 910d auysdweH ‘aisaysyod 'aieiss, Suipel) sjsed

X1 995 mobsels) 'yoo|mMuNUIY '£08 Xog Od

jebnyod 0vqr] 900-6901 'L V- 1L "BUOPA EP BIRId AY '[EJUBLINUOKW 0DYIp3

MD 1 6HE 195100 "WINOWSINOG ‘UOIUIAN, PEOY USPNOAS ZZ1

MSS 91 HE 8i0ad 'ucidn 'sleis3 puj uojdn ‘adeld BINUAA "9 HUN

HNZ 0£0S uoidweynos 'pu3 ebpay “Ae JeqIOL 'sued Butpes) pug aBpaH €2 wun
3d JON SHON ‘pueman weybunion spueidweH ay) 9

ALZ 1 HM SIYSIDISAUON ‘WBAJRY '9S0|D WEURAR(Q SSNOH UISIA

110 93w w9y weyBuin ped ssauisng weyBullio) 'aauq AS|IRg 9SNOH SINOHBI|
902 20d SWUBH YINCWSHO 'S||INCONABM SPISWUNG 25

Wd1 8an xesappiy ‘aBpugxn ‘peoy payaseH | wnuyy

|eBning ‘esueden) e SUOW ‘8410 B BIIND ‘eAOuIUn 0251PT TINNYLDL e sndweD

I¥¥ 27 ‘loodsanr] *3o0Q susenD

4P $10d SiUBH "Weyaled ‘Aepp SIABQ PUN

|HO /g weyBuiwng jeyAp BUBT UAAIE) B GE

rdt SN ‘aud) uodn spsEoman 'ole1s] [eLiSnpu| adIoyisap, PROY WNGPaY
JLt ZLAY X8SST LUNYIWOH 'PReY YRINYIWOH GBI - L1 9SNOH uojwey
amysduweH ‘fa)og ‘peoy SUosIiH @IS [euysnpu) sButog £ wun

Hyp £50S sueH ‘yblapses piod sisjpusyd ‘esolD Jamoliey asnoH puelubiy
Burpng ||

sjand Aeg 9j00d

PY] SWalsAg uonead
|euonewalu| as0

P17 S10198ULOY) WSYHON

P17 IN sA0nnap

S3NIARS UcHe||ejsu| 9 uosepodsuel) HON
P seaiag ubisag |
SIS YIRL MW

P17 Yluoip3Buniy

PFT (3N} 1923U00 N
(uoidweyinog) uodsued) g W
0SSy Weans|iy

P17 adoung soew

1Rqqny SUIDER

00 g spe

8|qes) apew Jope ) 1oy
Aoueynsuon g BuveawiBug WO
PN {WBInos) sIBysiii4 N8 Y
SjueLALa SIap(ing ButAay
S0peossy P O

seuor g

saqny | ¢

aiuan) JojeI0oa(] puea uoisuyor
SIDINDG $IN0QOY jeLSnpu|

Al VoIS 1

ainoylay|

P BuigeD wi

P (0} 102013 ybisy)

sAsonu|

SWOISNY B BNUBASM W H
SWOISNT R 8NUaAsy WH

P11 S2NneIpAH oH

P17 X0q410H

P17} SWaISAS 100 HeH

SIDINIDS {EIUSWLANAUT UONURH
Buusauiug Giey

198 pue swepap Jaddoy
uaug,0 lea

suea] siaboy

8002/01/80




ooo0le
orgeL s
[3:1:133
LE OLE'SC
gL9

S¥ 68
99 191 ¥
ST LE6'L
04189
€1 8El
21 0ES
00 9€2'8
0089’8
v v82
¥9 8562
621091
LL vOL'Z
00 €68
06 €11
00910’
6b 028
96 668'C
0001’
S 5EL'T
15 LZ1'pP
lzselr't
L8 VE9
0S ez
65 ZeL't
66 95
0g 609
000
6042.'2
e vIe
LS 201
Vi 0¥
£6 680 |
SE 06l

00 T UCISIap

gy,

ST

Q / \ auneubig

A5 1T SPURIDIA ISAM LUDWMILIOIG 1S PROY SUBYABIS IS §

\\ HIrg 2N 8AUspiojpeg A9isdols ‘95010 WeYSIOH 22

< NAL £37 12189019 '6/2 X08 Od

S16 LSy 5%og weybuniopy aBuelr] USISUUIAL ‘PEOY B(epyST ‘9SNoH LBGON
AQL LML XPPIW Wew|a4 Peoy ISaiog asnoH Sdr

N1S #19Y Angman ‘auen efipuquey ajusd D3 L-0ABUL D1 Hun

Aueuuagy syoes Jaine Z1LE90-g £L vbisgisod wy

dSP 9IXO PIOXO “Ainqueg Aemadioy * asnoy Aemadioy)

NOS +ZQM SH3Y 'PIOJEA PRy USPSanedT 09

drg vzoy amysdwey ‘aycisbuiseq ‘vL1g x0g Od ‘awuedaq 1palgd [eausd
Y2 99| X955 PIOJ|| SUSPIEC) JSAOUBH $9

HNE 8105 amysdwey 'uodweyinag ‘pus 1Sap '3s01D INpY gy

VMG 2250 a8 Jadng uoisap apop Aemiled £0E - L0E

NEG LV ‘SHeH Sueaiy 1S PeOY AJIDSH 6 9SNOH UDUPIEM

X6 6ZNL W9y ppAT pEOY USPIBH ‘BSNOH 10)58UUGD
v16 0POS uojdweynog ‘uoyo] ‘eueq jadeyd ped ssawsng uoibuiysny asudsalum 15104 MON 21 7 LL SHUN
BYE PPdN UBIqIMD “YHBd WeWEUE] 9$noH uoddg

du6 2718 uoiog ‘uopaby peoy wngyoe|g “YEd SSBUISNg SUINEA SSNOH Jeasung
NG LENN SWEYHON Aqs02 'gg8 x08 Od

OB 6108 SIUEH 'LOJAWELINOS ‘UOISOM SUIPIED YHOMUDIM, £

spuepayieN MBNIS OV 0EL9 SS1 Snaised

|ebruod |exiag ‘66E-0F92 I€L ON "Byuisals} 1S vNd

fuewssny uabuijog 26024-Q ‘2 8SSENSSNNAgNH

ANYINEID Buuog-lyaim £915-Q '€ A4S Yosog peqoy

VS £10d SueH ‘weyaled ‘Aajadym e ssauisng usjog ‘Aemired goiLL

ass §10d tweyare4 1seq yuomsuabiag ‘Aepn jpurug $z ‘9snoH JasiWaly

AME 6LdH ‘eaysweyBuiong Angsaily peoyM Aepesed 9z Jun

ddb 2137 ‘8JIySIaIS30187 YHOMIZHNT ‘PROY AUage( ‘| 1un

QHS 6+WD @883 ‘MopieH 'sejdeuutd 8y

4NE BLNN SIUBYUCN ‘AQIog) e ssouisng AeH AapleQ ‘osop) Ho0paly SSNOH MOJHA
HxL €840 ‘Alydiers *a1e)s [BUISNPU) WISISSM,

T3¢ 110 ‘2uIysesue Weyp|Q peoy uspuoddry L1

I 91L0d SIUEH ‘WRYIE] Wed [BuSnpu| weyaie] ‘Aea pUEpUBS

JyZ 5LOS anysdwey uoidweyinng ‘peoy UopusT | ON

uauNEA AdEH

P11 S104U0TD PA

10auQ Bunpia,

$3(8S UWRGION

P11 8dN

I 1B3W2313 N

euyew gnejBun
SRNUo Apuu |

PV N ehwo g

PIT MM oBAg

P17 dnausy aoimag Jybilung
s1aboy pemsg

P17 wonewany Irg

AN Bg

P (i) A

s|ang |IBys

P17 S8jBS J1LONIB|T § OABS
P sanddng Ajunasg
S1npud Aunsog yda ) sBuiping suswsg
uoldn W o

PIT N uonny
sjuaundwo? Sy

anuDned UIADY - Bolg qoy
N8 espnuey

YO Wooi0y

uoneweiny S4y

HQwo nyisy

P17 WOJ3R) Jaiudlg

M1 Bunjoey g Buddiyg Januang
P17 QUEBIS XUBOU
Aunes cenRig

P17 semog Aaupg

AN Zid

#7 dnoig SHd

P17 89 syon g peddag
P wobeuay

dT7 [IB8puey § Urug sued
P11 B183d

HLE 90d alySOWBH YINOWSHO PeOy INOGUEYNON ‘8)juar) SSaUIsng Wody

8002/01/80




00 Z UOISIaA, \
" \ ey
- O Q v\ aleq aimeubig
€6 ZLEGEL") Sunejof sewug /it
00 ¥v9't YHP GPMN PIoJpag AelD 97 ueg aauq sundwis og 0q0y SIEX  O0XD
69 902 MNZ 6658 10jSUg 'PeOY 15paS] 198NS SEIY 9EZ XO8 Qd PN 0D 7 HOOPIYD AUBIROOA,  ZOMD
00922

Xyb Gl I[BMLOZ 'YIUpaY ‘aAuq Asag( uop ‘elels] [eujsnpu; ybisjes ) P 8JOIS aponod3 BUPIBM  LOMD

] Y &_wwﬂw\ i, M!} 7
%&“ B ey

b

i TR it

PR L _
FRE] g mﬂ Be v n“mwm, Tt o
g J,w: O - = 1 \,_.a..f &

o L) b SeaA METR BT

Rl e R
RN VIR 5 el e R e,

suen] ssafoy

8002/01/80




